

Centre for Positive Philosophy and Interdisciplinary Studies (CPPIS)

nonding Authom

Milestone Education Society (Regd.), Pehowa (Kurukshetra)

E-mail: cppiskkr@gmail.com

http://positivephilosophy.webs.com

Copyright Form

FILL IN THE FORM IN CAPITALS

AND RETURN TO:

Dr. Desh Raj Sirswal

House No.546 Ground Floor,

Sector-41 A, Chandigarh-160036

Mobile No. 08288883993

Corresponding Author:	
Name:	
Add/Affiliation:	
Mobile:	
E-mail id:	n
	Name:

Copyright of the below work (including

whole, or in part, in any and all forms) is hereby transferred to CPPIS Pehowa (Kurukshetra),

to ensure widest dissemination and protection against infringement.

Name of the Publication: Milestone Education Review (The Journal of Ideas on Educational & Social Transformation) ISSN: 2278-2168, Year 12, No. 01 & 02 (October, 2021)

Title of Manuscript:

Author(s):

I/We hereby warrant and declare that:

- 1. This article/paper authored by me/us is an original and genuine research work. It does not infringe the right of others and does not contain any libelous or unlawful statements. It has neither been submitted for publication nor published elsewhere in any print/electronic form.
- 2. I/we assign all the copyright of this article to the publisher and have not assigned any kind of rights for its publication to any other publisher(s). Also, I/we agree to indemnify the editor and publisher against all claims and expenses arising from any breach of warranty on my/our behalf on this agreement.
- In case of publication of the article in the journal, I/we hereby assign copyright to the CPPIS Pehowa (Kurukshetra) for its publication in any form/language including all media (print and electronic, or presently unknown).
- 4. Authors are solely responsible for the factual accuracy and originality of the content and agree

that once the manuscript is accepted for publication, it will not be withdrawn.

- 5. I/we permit editor/publisher to publish the said paper in the journal with editorial modification, if any.
- 6. I/we have taken permission from the copyright holder to reproduce the matter not owned by me and acknowledged the source.
- 7. The author shall correct proofs of the work when submitted to him/her, and shall return the corrected and approved proof to CPPIS Pehowa (Kurukshetra) on the date specified by the Editor. If the author fails to return proof within the time specified, production and publication may proceed without author's approval.
- 8. In case of a paper by multi-authors, I/corresponding author have obtained the right to enter into agreement and assign copyright from all the co-authors, in writing and all the co-authors have thoroughly read and agreed with above warranties and authorization.

SIGN HERE FOR COPYRIGHT TRANSFER:

I hereby confirm that I am authorized to sign this document either in my own right or as an agent of my employer, and have made no changes to the current valid document supplied by **CPPIS Pehowa (Kurukshetra).**

Print Authorized Name(s):..... Original Signature(s) (in ink):....

City & Country: